
 

 

 
 

Property Team Contact Details 
 

To report a routine repair please call:  
 
Charles Thurston – Diocesan Surveyor 
Tel: 01603 882364 | email: charles.thurston@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Yvette Sullivan – Property Services Administrator  
Tel: 01603 882363 | email: yvette.sullivan@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Laurence Gage – Property Maintenance Surveyor 
Tel: 01603 881725 |email: Laurence.gage@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
Sally Finn – Property Administrator 
Tel: 01603 882361 | email: sally.finn@dioceseofnorwich.org 
 
or email: property@dioceseofnorwich.org 

 
To discuss a matter with the Director of Property Services, please contact:  
 

Alan Cole  
Tel: 01603 881730  
email: alan.cole@dioceseofnorwich.org 

 
 
In an Emergency out of hours the following contractors maybe contacted direct 
 
Central Heating      
For loss of heating or hot water please contact: 
Gasway: 08000 743030  
email: enquiries@gasway.co.uk 
 
Drains  
For blocked drains in an emergency please contact: 
Dyno-Rod: 01603 722325 
Email: pbowyer@dyno.com  
 
Electrical 
For electrical emergencies please contact: 
Norwich Electrical: 07802 598806 
 
In all other cases, please call or send a text message to the Property Team, 07467 488079, 
for further guidance. 
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